

|                                |                        |                                       |                     |                                     |                                  |                       |
|--------------------------------|------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------|
| <b>WHLPSU 021</b>              |                        |                                       | <b>A-19-16S-29E</b> | <b>30-015-25392-00-00</b>           |                                  |                       |
| <b>Inspection Date</b>         | <b>Type Inspection</b> | <b>Inspector</b>                      | <b>Violation?</b>   | <b>*Significant Non-Compliance?</b> | <b>Corrective Action Due By:</b> | <b>Inspection No.</b> |
| 07/26/2002                     | MIT Witnessed - Pre    | Gerry Guye                            | Yes                 | No                                  | 10/29/2002                       | iUNK0220737867        |
| <b>Comments on Inspection:</b> |                        | Violation of Rule 103 (No well sign). |                     |                                     |                                  |                       |

|                                |                        |  |                     |                                     |                                  |                       |
|--------------------------------|------------------------|--|---------------------|-------------------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------|
| <b>WHLPSU 014</b>              |                        |  | <b>N-18-16S-29E</b> | <b>30-015-25672-00-00</b>           |                                  |                       |
| <b>Inspection Date</b>         | <b>Type Inspection</b> | <b>Inspector</b>   | <b>Violation?</b>   | <b>*Significant Non-Compliance?</b> | <b>Corrective Action Due By:</b> | <b>Inspection No.</b> |
| 07/26/2002                     | MIT Witnessed - Pre    | Gerry Guye   | Yes                 | No                                  | 10/29/2002                       | iUNK0220744613        |
| <b>Comments on Inspection:</b> |                        | Well sign does not reflect proper well name. Violation Rule 103. |                     |                                     |                                  |                       |

|                                |                        |  |                     |                                     |                                  |                       |
|--------------------------------|------------------------|--|---------------------|-------------------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------|
| <b>WHLPSU 001Z</b>             |                        |  | <b>3-18-16S-29E</b> | <b>30-015-25733-00-00</b>           |                                  |                       |
| <b>Inspection Date</b>         | <b>Type Inspection</b> | <b>Inspector</b>   | <b>Violation?</b>   | <b>*Significant Non-Compliance?</b> | <b>Corrective Action Due By:</b> | <b>Inspection No.</b> |
| 07/26/2002                     | MIT Witnessed - Pre    | Gerry Guye   | Yes                 | No                                  | 10/29/2002                       | iUNK0220743890        |
| <b>Comments on Inspection:</b> |                        | Well sign does not reflect proper well name. Violation Rule 103. |                     |                                     |                                  |                       |

|                                |                        |  |                     |                                     |                                  |                       |
|--------------------------------|------------------------|--|---------------------|-------------------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------|
| <b>WHLPSU 003</b>              |                        |  | <b>H-18-16S-29E</b> | <b>30-015-25983-00-00</b>           |                                  |                       |
| <b>Inspection Date</b>         | <b>Type Inspection</b> | <b>Inspector</b>   | <b>Violation?</b>   | <b>*Significant Non-Compliance?</b> | <b>Corrective Action Due By:</b> | <b>Inspection No.</b> |
| 07/26/2002                     | MIT Witnessed - Pre    | Gerry Guye   | Yes                 | No                                  | 10/29/2002                       | iUNK0220740822        |
| <b>Comments on Inspection:</b> |                        | Well sign does not reflect proper well name. Violation Rule 103. |                     |                                     |                                  |                       |

|                                |                        |  |                     |                                     |                                  |                       |
|--------------------------------|------------------------|--|---------------------|-------------------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------|
| <b>WHLPSU 001</b>              |                        |  | <b>F-18-16S-29E</b> | <b>30-015-26123-00-00</b>           |                                  |                       |
| <b>Inspection Date</b>         | <b>Type Inspection</b> | <b>Inspector</b>   | <b>Violation?</b>   | <b>*Significant Non-Compliance?</b> | <b>Corrective Action Due By:</b> | <b>Inspection No.</b> |
| 07/26/2002                     | MIT Witnessed - Pre    | Gerry Guye   | Yes                 | No                                  | 10/29/2002                       | iUNK0220745968        |
| <b>Comments on Inspection:</b> |                        | Well sign does not reflect proper well name. Violation Rule 103. |                     |                                     |                                  |                       |

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter and your efforts in helping to protect our environment and the infrastructure of the oil and gas industry.

Sincerely,

Oil Conservation Division, District II

**Note:** Information in Detail Section comes directly from field inspector data entries - not all blanks will contain data.

\*Significant Non-Compliance events are reported directly to the EPA, Region VI, Dallas, Texas.